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  Title Name Surname Position Organisation Email 

1 Dr.  Amer  Marie Head of Research Lab Al Quds University (AQU) marei.amer@gmail.com 

2 Dr.  Maher  Abu Madi 

Associate Professor & Director, 

Institute of Environmental and Water 

Studies (IEWS)  

BirZeit University abumadi@birzeit.edu 

3 Mr. Ayman N. Haj Ali Head of Investments Consolidated Contractors Co. - CCC  Palestine ahajali@ccc.com.ps 

4 Mr. Jamal 
Yahya 

Barahmeh 
Control Manager Consolidated Contractors Co. - CCC  Palestine jyahya@ccc.ae 

5 Mr. Abdalaziz Rayyan Director Environmental Quality Authority (EQA) rayyan.1983@yahoo.com 

6 
Eng. 

Mr. 
Bahjat Jabarin Project & Proposal Manager Environmental Quality Authority (EQA)  

bahjat76@yahoo.com; 

b.jabarin@environment.pna.ps 

7 Mr.  Paolo  Curradi 

Head of Section, Water and Land 

Development (West Bank and Gaza 

Strip UNRWA) 

European Union, European Commission Technical 

Assistance Office for the West Bank and Gaza Strip 
Paolo.CURRADI@eeas.europa.eu 

8 Dr. Anthi Brouma 
Senior Programme Officer / Head of 

MENA Region 

Global Water Partnership-Mediterranean (GWP-

Med) 
anthi@gwpmed.org 

9 Ms. Varvara Vasilaki Project Assistant 
Global Water Partnership-Mediterranean (GWP-

Med) 
varvara@gwpmed.org 
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10 Mr.  Koussai Quteishat  Lead expert 
Governance & Financing for the Mediterranean 

Water Sector project 
koussaiquteishat@gmail.com 

11 Mr.  Mohammed Sbeih Project Coordinator Home of Agriculture Engineers sbeih2005@yahoo.com 

12 Mr. Abed Khalek  Karmi 

General Manager, JWU & Chairman, 

Union of Palestinian Water Services 

Providers 

Jerusalem Water Undertaking (JWU) & Union of 

Palestinian Water Services Providers 
Karmi@jwu.org 

13 Mr. Moh'd Ghazenouch Public Relations Land Research Center mohghazy@yahoo.it; info@lrcj.org 

14 Mr.  Issam Nofal 
Director of Agricultural Water & 

Irrigation 
Ministry of Agriculture 

issam-nofal@hotmail.com; 

issam.nofal@moa.pna.ps 

15 Dr.  Tawfiq Budeiri 

Head of SDIP National Working Group, 

Deputy Assistant for Engineering 

Affairs  

Ministry of Local Government / Strategic 

Development and Investment Planning (SDIP) for 

Palestinian Cities and Towns 

taw_bud@yahoo.com; 

tawfiq.budeiri@baladiyat.ps 

16 Ms. Taghreed  Hithnawi 
Director General, Infrastructure 

Planning Directorate 

Ministry of Planning and Administrative 

Development 

taghreedhithnawi@mop.gov.ps ; 

thithnawi@mop.gov.ps 

17 
Eng. 

Mr. 
Bassam  Jaber 

Central Tendering Department, 

Director General 
Ministry of Public Works 

almajd96@yahoo.com; 

bfjaber@hotmail.com 

18 Mr. 
Mohamed 

Said 
Al-Hmaidi Executive Director National Water Regulatory Council hmaidi@vnet.ps; hmaidi@wsrc.ps 

19 Eng. Abdelkarim Asa'd  Chairman  National Water Regulatory Council aasad@palnet.com  

20 Dr.  Anan   Al Jayyousi Member of the board National Water Regulatory Council  anan@najah.edu 

21 Mr.  Samir  Hulileh Chief Executive Officer PADICO Holding  ceo.office@padico.com 
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22 Mr.  Abdullah  Sharawi Business development manager PADICO Holding  abdullah@padico.com 

23 Ms. Natasha  Carmi 
Negotiations Affairs Department, 

Negotiations Support Unit 
Palestine Liberation Organization ncarmi@nad-nsu.ps 

24 Ms.  Raghda Adala   Palestine TV Raghda.rr86@gmail.com  

25 Mr. Najeeb Sharawnh   Palestine TV najeeb_press@hotmail.com 

26 
Dr. 

Mr.   
Ayman Rabi Executive Director/ Founder Palestinian Hydrology Group (PHG) ayman@phg.org 

27 Eng. Samhan Samhan Projects Manager Palestinian Hydrology Group (PHG) samhan@phg.org 

28 Dr.  
Abdel 

Rahman  
Tamimi 

Director General - Water & 

Environmental Resources 

Development, Head of water 

governance group 

Palestinian Hydrology Group (PHG) & AWARENET  a.tamimi@phg.org  

29 Eng.  Almotaz Abadi 
Advisor to the Minister, SWIM-SM 

Focal Point 
Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) 

mutaz.abadi@gmail.com; 

aabadi@pwa.ps 

30 Ms.  Majeda Alawneh 
WQ Department Director, MSc. Water 

Quality Management 
Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) 

malawneh@msn.com; 

mag_alawneh@msn.com 

31 Eng.  Yousef Awayes DG for international Cooperation   Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) 
yawayes@pwa.ps; 

yawayes@yahoo.com 
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32 Ms.  Rawan Esswed 
Manager, Project Implementation Unit 

for TPAT Programme 
Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) rawan_isseed@hotmail.com 

33 

HE 

Eng.

Dr  

Mazen  Ghuneim Chairman/Minister Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) 
pwa@pwa-pna.org ; 

mghunaim@pwa.ps 

34 Eng. Ahmad  Hindi DG for National Water Council Unit  Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) ahmadhindi19@yahoo.com  

35 Mr. Kamal Issa Director of Tariff and Economy Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) 
Kissa@Pwa.Ps; 

Issa_Kamal@Yahoo.Com 

36 
Eng. 

Ms.  
Beesan Shonnar MSc. Water & Sanitation Engineer Palestinian Water Authority (PWA) 

bshounar@pwa.ps; 

shonnarbes@gmail.com 

37 
Eng. 

Mr. 
Elias Abu Mohor Research Assistant The Applied Research Institute - Jerusalem elias@arij.org 

38 Mr. Ibrahim A. A.  Milhem Deputy Regional Manager The Housing Bank for Trade and Finance  IMilhim@hbtf.com.jo 

39 Mr. Haitham I.  Mozoq Retail Banking Department Manager  The Housing Bank for Trade and Finance  hmozoq@hbtf.com.jo 

40 
H.E.  

Dr.   
Naser Tahboub Deputy Secretary General Union for the Mediterranean Secretariat (UfMS) 

water@ufmsecretariat.org; 

naser.tahboub@ufmsecretariat.org 

41 Mr. Aquel Abu Qave Independent Consultant    aqel1292@yahoo.com 
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